Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

222722272

22272227

Dimensioni esterne 480x560%x430 mm



Dimensioni superficie di cottura

PPPVPVPPV?? P???7?7?7

Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Produzione fette/h

Voltaggio

350 mm

60 ??

27 kg

2,45 777
120/350 Nr
230V
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